
LOT 18 OAKS OF LAKE CITY PHS 1

WD 1379-1542, WD 1400-1142,

ROBERTS JAMES TERRELL/ROBERTS MELISSA P
550 SW MANDIBA
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

18-5S-17-09280-118

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

18517.010 1.00/

05/14/2024 MLU

03/07/2024 HC 1.97 70,000 0 0 70,000

STANDARD
3

472,544
33,731
70,000

576,275
0

576,275
HX HB 13 576,275

0
576,275

0

581,097

1400/1142 12/03/2019 WD Q V 01 38,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERT T & JESSICA ST

JAMES TERRELL & MEL

1379/1542 2/25/2019 WD Q V 01 27,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

OAKS OF LAKE CITY LLC

ROBERT T & JESSICA 
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000048640 Swimming Pool and 60,050 11/13/2023

000046391 New Residential C 200,000 01/27/2023

2024HX Base Yr

550 SW MANDIBA DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 3,708 116.1090 130.04 482,188 2023 2023 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 3096

BAS 552 100 2024 552 70,346

BAS 2,544 100 2024 2,544 324,206

FGR 792 55 2024 436 55,563

FOP 40 30 2024 12 1,529

FOP 180 30 2024 54 6,882

FOP 368 30 2024 110 14,018

4,476 3,708 472,544

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=50,10] S23 E14 E5 S8 E9 N8 E16 E20 N73 W20
S50 W44 $
FGR=[YR=2024;ORIG=94,33] S34 E24 N28 W4 N6 W20 $
BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=10,10] S23 E24 N23 W24 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=34,10] S23 E16 N23 W16 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=33,0] S10 E18 N10 W18 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=64,33] S8 E5 N8 W5 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,580.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2024 2023 100 4,740

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 14 28 392.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2025 2024 98 26,891

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 700.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2025 2024 100 2,100

33,731

1 0100 C SFR 100 PRD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 70,000.00 70,000.00 70,000


